Department

Loma Prieta Elementary
C.T. English Middle School
Loma Prieta/C.T. English
Administration

Facilities, Maintenance & Operations
Finance

Transportation
Technology

Kids And Company

Loma Prieta District Office
Payroll

Building Blocks

Governing Officers

Employees

35
28
23

~N Do DU W

Total Wages

$1,426,940
$1,188,005
$398,333
$343,690
$259,570
$144,746
$138,971
$109,530
$108,709
$36,182
$29,332
$6,028

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$348,575
$277,088
$84,845
$74,506
$78,695
$26,269
$38,230
$36,160
$20,004
$8,650
$1,553
$0

$0



