Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Loma Prieta Elementary	35	\$1,426,940	\$348,575
C.T. English Middle School	28	\$1,188,005	\$277,088
Loma Prieta/C.T. English	23	\$398,333	\$84,845
Administration	3	\$343,690	\$74,506
Facilities, Maintenance & Operations	5	\$259,570	\$78,695
Finance	2	\$144,746	\$26,269
Transportation	5	\$138,971	\$38,230
Technology	2	\$109,530	\$36,160
Kids And Company	7	\$108,709	\$20,004
Loma Prieta District Office	1	\$36,182	\$8,650
Payroll	1	\$29,332	\$1,553
Building Blocks	3	\$6,028	\$0
Governing Officers	5	\$0	\$0